
Waste collection dates Spring 2016  For a large print copy of the calendar call 03000 610 610

Remember:
You can recycle small 
electrical items next to 
your grey bin, and 
textiles next to your 
green bin. Just put 
them in a tied carrier 
bag next to your bin on 
your scheduled 
collection day.
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++ + + + +

Green week: 
food waste, recycling,
garden waste + textiles.

Grey week: 
food waste, rubbish +
small electrical items.

Green week: 
food waste, recycling, textiles +
extra garden waste for brown bin customers.

Check the bank holiday
table to see when to put
your bin out.

It’s a
bank holiday

Bank holiday collections

Normal collection day Revised collection day Which bin?

Friday 25 March Saturday 26 March*
Monday 28 March Tuesday 29 March
Tuesday 29 March Wednesday 30 March
Wednesday 30 March Thursday 31 March
Thursday 31 March Friday 1 April
Friday 1 April Saturday 2 April*

Monday 2 May Tuesday 3 May
Tuesday 3 May Wednesday 4 May
Wednesday 4 May Thursday 5 May
Thursday 5 May Friday 6 May
Friday 6 May Saturday 7 May*

Monday 30 May Tuesday 31 May
Tuesday 31 May Wednesday 1 June
Wednesday 1 June Thursday 2 June
Thursday 2 June Friday 3 June
Friday 3 June

*Collections start at 6am today

Remember - please put your bin out by 7am

Saturday 4 June*


